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Final Team Results
WCRO 2016 - JP Challenge



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 09:54

Combined team results

#.
TEAM

PERCENT

TEAM

POINTS
TEAM DIV REG CAT CLS

1 100.00 4484.8754 8. GP Rifle Shooting Team Semi-Auto Open - - -

2 98.20 4404.3597 3. Norway open Semi-Auto Open NOR - -

3 94.78 4250.8250 17. TOP GUN RIFLE TEAM INTERNATIONAL Semi-Auto Open - - -

4 90.53 4060.1254 13. The League of Extraordinary Gentlemen Semi-Auto Open - - -

5 86.33 3871.7985 2. SGD Semi-Auto Open - - -

6 85.76 3846.2909 1. Top Gun Rifle Team (RJPS) Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

7 82.62 3705.3779 5. MSG 1 Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

8 80.50 3610.1147 7. North-West Open Semi-Auto Open RUS - U

9 79.41 3561.3487 4. Norway standard Semi-Auto Standard NOR - -

10 76.23 3418.7629 12. Rosersberg PK Semi-Auto Open - - -

11 76.13 3414.5214 9. Lssk Semi-Auto Open - - -

12 75.43 3382.9722 15. Team WCRO Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

13 74.76 3353.1055 24. Dutch Open team Semi-Auto Open NLD - -

14 69.90 3134.7092 11. S:t Eskils SAO Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

15 69.82 3131.3791 10. The Danes Semi-Auto Open DNK - -

16 67.83 3042.0984 18. Stockholms Luftvärnsförening Open Semi-Auto Open - - -

17 64.99 2914.5085 19. Team Trigger Happy - GPIF Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

18 61.81 2772.3228 20. Team We Pay The Other Team's Medals Semi-Auto Open - - -

19 55.57 2492.0727 22. Västsvenska Dynamiker Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

20 47.36 2124.1834 21. Team no7 Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

21 46.86 2101.4051 14. Sthlms Försvarsutbildares skf Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

22 39.46 1769.5686 6. Mad-Est Team Semi-Auto Open EST - -

23 38.90 1744.5523 16. SSK - Top Gun 2 Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

24 30.20 1354.4901 23. Team WCRO - Standard Semi-Auto Standard SWE - -
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SEMI-AUTO OPEN Team results

#.
TEAM

PERCENT

TEAM

POINTS
TEAM DIV REG CAT CLS

1 100.00 4484.8754 8. GP Rifle Shooting Team Semi-Auto Open - - -

2 98.20 4404.3597 3. Norway open Semi-Auto Open NOR - -

3 94.78 4250.8250 17. TOP GUN RIFLE TEAM INTERNATIONAL Semi-Auto Open - - -

4 90.53 4060.1254 13. The League of Extraordinary Gentlemen Semi-Auto Open - - -

5 86.33 3871.7985 2. SGD Semi-Auto Open - - -

6 85.76 3846.2909 1. Top Gun Rifle Team (RJPS) Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

7 82.62 3705.3779 5. MSG 1 Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

8 80.50 3610.1147 7. North-West Open Semi-Auto Open RUS - U

9 76.23 3418.7629 12. Rosersberg PK Semi-Auto Open - - -

10 76.13 3414.5214 9. Lssk Semi-Auto Open - - -

11 75.43 3382.9722 15. Team WCRO Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

12 74.76 3353.1055 24. Dutch Open team Semi-Auto Open NLD - -

13 69.90 3134.7092 11. S:t Eskils SAO Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

14 69.82 3131.3791 10. The Danes Semi-Auto Open DNK - -

15 67.83 3042.0984 18. Stockholms Luftvärnsförening Open Semi-Auto Open - - -

16 64.99 2914.5085 19. Team Trigger Happy - GPIF Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

17 61.81 2772.3228 20. Team We Pay The Other Team's Medals Semi-Auto Open - - -

18 55.57 2492.0727 22. Västsvenska Dynamiker Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

19 47.36 2124.1834 21. Team no7 Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

20 46.86 2101.4051 14. Sthlms Försvarsutbildares skf Semi-Auto Open SWE - -

21 39.46 1769.5686 6. Mad-Est Team Semi-Auto Open EST - -

22 38.90 1744.5523 16. SSK - Top Gun 2 Semi-Auto Open SWE - -
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SEMI-AUTO STANDARD Team results

#.
TEAM

PERCENT

TEAM

POINTS
TEAM DIV REG CAT CLS

1 100.00 4637.9780 4. Norway standard Semi-Auto Standard NOR - -

2 37.93 1759.2639 23. Team WCRO - Standard Semi-Auto Standard SWE - -
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Teams and Team Members

Top Gun Rifle Team (RJPS): Tuomas Koli, Johan Lindberg, Olle Ackehed, Mikael Markgren,

SGD: Fredrik Jacobsson, Patrik Gren, Anders Ekeberg, Hans Holmkvist,

Norway open: Torgeir Rui, Vegard Fredriksen, Kristian Rommen, Magnus Haugerud,

Norway standard: Sverre Idland, Øystein Kopsland, Kenneth Handberg, Ove Jonny Skundberg,

MSG 1: Leif Madsen, Per Wiklander, Anders Nilsson, Marcus Madsen,

Mad-Est Team: Endrik Kull, Virgo Inno, Merle Inno, Kalle Reili,

North-West Open: Natalya Rumyantseva, Maksim Shkoda, Ivan Petrov, Vadim Mikhailov,

GP Rifle Shooting Team: Johan Hansen, Mika Riste, Teemu Rintala, Christian Holzapfel,

Lssk: Christopher Blomberg, Alexander Stankovic, Fredrik Stråhle, Max Gidhagen,

The Danes: Jan Leth-Espensen, Jesper Helmersen, Nick Ravn, Karsten Andreasen,

S:t Eskils SAO: Stefan Eriksson, Fredrik Lindblad, Daniel Lindström, Christian Wallman,

Rosersberg PK: Christian Wangel, Tomas Nilsson, Per Bergfeldt, Magnus Gustafsson,

The League of Extraordinary Gentlemen: Jaime Alvira, Ebbe Wolff, Jerome Poiret, Stephan Lehmann,

Sthlms Försvarsutbildares skf: Henrik Jansson, Håkan Johansson, Frida Holmkvist,

Team WCRO: Björn Svensson, Fredrik Johansson, Pierre Nordin, Peter Larsson,

SSK - Top Gun 2: Sebastian Carlsson, Ricardo Soler, Per Jonasson,

TOP GUN RIFLE TEAM INTERNATIONAL: Mikael Schelén, Ståle Mulstad, Lukas Janse van Rensburg, Kim
Leppänen,

Stockholms Luftvärnsförening Open: Mattias Borgelin, Joel Sundstedt, Erik Bjalkvall, Jiro Nihei,

Team Trigger Happy - GPIF: Christer Back, Patrik Fritzson , Tony Wendelklint, Henrik Berntsson,

Team We Pay The Other Team's Medals: Henrik Kedfors, Mathias Henricsson, Magnus Lindblå, Pia Clerté,

Team no7: Kristina Olsson, Bengt Dahl, Tony Forslund,

Västsvenska Dynamiker: Dick Qvarnström, Erik Lindström, Nicklas Eriksen, Robert Gunnarsson,

Team WCRO - Standard: Andreas Anderson, Peter Lindberg,
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Dutch Open team: Mark Groenewegen, Mick Lammerts, Manfred van den Berg, Claud Gessel, Van,


